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
basement apartment,
available immediately.

A/C, 2-appliances, no
pets preferred, suitable

for single person.
Evenings 905-875-
3418. $775/mth utilities
included.

MILTON large 1 & 2-
bdrm apartments,
available June 1st.
From $880/mth + park-
ing. Call 416-723-
4801.

DOWNTON Milton 1-
bedroom apartment
with loft. Available
June 1st. Call 905-
878-2326.

MILTON nicely deco-
rated 1-bdrm includes
appl. Available July 1st,
call Conrad 905-693-
0780

MILTON 1-bdrm bsmt.

Available July  1sti,
$850./mth incl. Large
bsmt bachelor apt.
Available June 7th,
4-appl. $700 incl.
Parking for both.

Please call Jody 289-

259-5855, 1st/last re-
quired.

ACTON Apartments.
1 & 2-bedrooms

available June & July.
Fridge & stove, laundry
facilities. Prefer no
dogs 519-853-4374.
Open 7 days/week.
Same day approval.
www.realstar.ca

MILTON 3-bdrm apt.
Court St., $1100/mth +
hydro, available
Aug/Sept. Rita 416-

i st e o i

Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

(zreat Oppnl‘tumty |

MILTON Heights

bedroom apartment
and 1600sq.ft. office
space. Appliances,

parking and small yard.
$2,000/mth plus utilities
and services. Available
May 1st. 905-854-
1687.

OLD part of Milton with
yard, parking, Dbase-
ment, laundry.  First-
floor of duplex, 2-bed-
room. No pets pre-
ferred, references re-
quired. $1,050/mth +
utilities. Available im-
mediately. 905-878-
2737.

GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street
South, Milton

We are now
accepting
applications for:

1 bedroom apt's

For more information
and/or to make an
appointment,

Please Call:
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

1-BEDROOM (George-
town $750/month plus
utilities. New paint,
windows, counter,
stove and flooring.
Available Now! Adults
only. No pets/smoking.
Call 905-450-8517.

1-BEDROOM suites in
historic  building in
Rockwood, with gas
fireplaces starting at
$675/month plus
utilities. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson ASSO-
ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165.

—

ACTON 1-bedroom
apartment Available
June 1st. 200 Churchill
Road, South. No pets.
Call 519-853-0087.

ACTON 1-bedroom.
Available immediately.
$750/month, utilities in-
cluded. NoO pets.
First/last/references re-
quired. Call 519-853-
3877.

GEORGETOWN large
2-bedroom apartment.
Available July 1st. No
pets. Call 905-877-

--------

$880/month utilities in-
cluded. Quiet Building.

No-pets. 192 Churchill
Road South. Call 519-
853-1281.

ACTON 3-bedroom,
$850/month plus
utilities. 1-bedroom
$500/month plus
utilities. Georgetown 1-
bedroom, $700/month
plus hydro. Call 519-
853-5080 / 519-853-
5352.

ACTON Lakeside area.
1-bedroom in quiet lo-
cation. $750/month in-

cludes utilities. Fridge /

stove, parking. Non-
smokers. Call 905-703-
0168/519-853-8423.

DOWNTOWN
GEORGETOWN
1-bedroom apartments.
Newly decorated. Non-
smoker/no pets. From
$790/month. Please
call 905-702-3301.

DOWNTOWN George-
town, large 1-bedroom.
$785/month plus hydro

includes appli-
ances/parking. No
smoking/pets credit
check first/last/refer-
ences. Available imme-
diately. Call 905-877-
4427

GEORGETOWN 1, 2
and 3-bedroom apart-
ments $795/month,
$925/month and
$995/month.  Available
August 15th. Includes
heat/hydro/cable. Park-
ing extra. Call 905-873-
6284.

GEORGETOWN 1, 2

and 3-bedroom apart-

ments $795/month,
$925/month and
$995/month.  Available
immediately. Includes

heat/hydro/cable. Park-
ing extra. Call 905-877-
6563.

GEORGETOWN 1-

bedroom basement
apartment. Very spa-
cious, bright, with own

laundry, parking, separ-
ate entrance. No sSmok-
ing/dogs. Available im-
mediately. $850/month
includes utilities. Call
Greg 416-625-3668.

GEORGETOWN

Bachelor Basement
apartment, ceramics.
Excellent condition.

Clean, quiet neighbour-

hood. Separate en-
trance. Parking
available. No

pets/smoking. 905-873-
93631- - . & e 8 8 W

Houses
For Rent

MILTON main floor 3-
bdrm bungalow, close
to W.I. Dick, $1400/mth
incl. utilities & parking.
Prefer no pets/smoking.
905-878-9888.

MILTON Available now.
4-bedroom  detached.
1-1/2 bath, family-room.
Freshly painted, new
broadloom. 905-854-
1023, 905-854-235/.

MILTON Executive
home, Black/McCuaig.
Never lived in, 4-bed-
room semi, 2,115 sq.ft.
oft ceilings, brand new
appliances. Available
immediately
$1,650/mth. 416-839-
0383.

MILTON 4-bedroom
house, appliances In-
cluded. Near schools,
no pets preferred.
$1.,450/mth + utilities.
Available immediately.

Call 647-280-1678.

NOTICE: Luxury Home
RENTERS Rent this
huge home over $30k
in upgrades, live like a
King. Rent more for
less. For more info call
24-hr. free recorded
msg. 1-866-456-1109
ext#3202. Won't last
long. Call now!!

Remax Real Estate Centre Inc

RENTERS

Why rent when you can
own? Free list of
homes available with
no money down under
$1,300. Free recorded
message 1-888-634-
8406 ID# 2051. Right
at Home Realty.

MILTON Trafal-
gar/Steeles Irg 4-bdrm,
quiet street, $1400.
incl. utilities. Available

July 1st. Call 416-985-
1571.

MILTON detached
bright 4-bdrm, 3-bath-
room, 1900sq.ft.
6-appl., beside park,
shopping mall
$1650/mth negotiable +
utilities. Call 416-931-
8704,

MILTON 3-bedroom
house near school, 1-
car garage. Available
May. $1.400/mth +
utilities. 905-875-3750.

ADULT Style Living.
1,800+ sq.ft., brand
new. 2-bedroom bun-
galow. Perfect for Emp-
ty Nester's. Walk to
shopping and medical.
NO maintenance.
$1,800/month.
Available June 1st. Call

coweB05702:1760.c « v v v v v v fO0 0w nnnn.

| L e ml 3;'3'_5;” Sh 0 i B LT ACTON i-bedroom  DOWNTOWN MILTON  ACTON 2-bedroom GEORGETOWN newly FOR rent. 3-bedroom
'.t T S 1T W |, s F P tilities  included.  No Millside Towers apartment March 1st. renovated 2-bedroom bungalow on 10-acres
g N AV e pets, first/last/refer- 82 Miliside Drive. $870/month utilities in-  bright basement apart- on the edge of George-
o Z ences. Parking. Attractive quiet build- cluded. Quiet Building. ment. Appliances, laun- town. $1,350/month
Available June 1st. Call ing. Spacious brignt No-pets. 192 Churchill dry, parking, separate plus utilities. Available
:\ Congratulatlons 519-853-1763 or 519- clean 1&2 bedroom Road South. Call 519- entrance. $850/month  August 1st. Call 519-

: 853-1880. units with laundry 853-1281. plus utilities. No smok-  853-2074 Ext. #101.
| facility and _ ing/pets. Suitable for _ .

MILTON cosy 1-bdrm _ | .

| ) ) ) (full  basement) apt Rsocnai room on site. ACTON o>.bedroom  Single. 905-877-8658. REDUCED RENT for a
Mana Chnstlna Prefer No pets/no egular resident events apartment May 1st. 3-bedroom, 1,200sq.ft.

guesthouse in the
country, south of Erin
for a retired person who
is handy and loves 1o
do outside yard work.
Please call 905-702-
2334 / 519-833-2598.

Towshousas

MILTON $1,450/mth +
utilities, 3-bedroom, 2-
car driveway + garage.
2nd level balcony. Min-
utes to schools, 401,
407, QEW and GO.
6-appliances. 905-299-
1335.

MILTON Mattamy 3-
bedroom, landscaped,
wide lot townhome.
Fenced back lawn,
2-1/2 bath, 3-appli-
ances. $1,300+/mth.
Angela 905-877-7473.

3-BEDROOM duplex,.
Park area Georgetown.
4-appliances. Off street
parking. $1,200/month
plus utilities. Call 519-
928-3365.

GEORGETOWN 3 bed-
room townhome,
available April  15th.
$1,300/month plus
utilities. First/last/refer-
ences, credit check. No
smoking/pets. Martha
Summers 905-877-
5165.

JAMES Snow Pkwy,
freshly painted, 2000
sq.ft., finished base-
ment, crownmoulding,
3-bedrooms, 2Q-baths.
$1,700/mth + utilities.
Doris 905-854-0888.

OAKVILLE~ 23&4 bed-
room townhouses
available immediately
through July 1st. 4 appli-
ances, Hopedale Mall
area. Lakeshore Manage-
ment 905-876-3336

TOWNHOUSE for rent
in beautiful Barber Glen
in Georgetown. Gor-
geous 1-bedroom town-
home close to all
amenities. Adult com-
munity living  only.
Please email
jbooth41@cogeco.ca
or call 416-791-8716.
Available July 1st.

Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

MILTON room for rent
in new townhouse,
shared kitchen, separ-
ate bath, park-
ing/utilities included.
Professionals only.
After 5pm 905-699-




